
1 1 Week 1

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak
AM 11 AM 3
PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 11 AM
RR2: 
Relationship 

RR2: 
Relationship 7

PM PM LS 1: Thingers LS 1: Thingers

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 3 AM
RR2: 
Relationship 

RR2: 
Relationship 7

PM PM LS 1: Thingers LS 1: Thingers

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 3 AM EM 2: 
Foundation

EM 2: 
Foundation

iLead 3- iReflect 
BB

iLead 3- iReflect 
BB

7

PM PM Empathy Fnd Empathy Fnd iLead 4- iShare 1 iLead 4- iShare 1

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

6 Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM Bike Intro Bike Intro 4 AM EM 2: 
Foundation

EM 2: 
Foundation

5

PM PM Empathy Fnd Empathy Fnd
DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM Bike Intro Bike Intro 4 AM iLead 3- iReflect 
BB

iLead 3- iReflect 
BB

7

PM PM iLead 4- iShare 1 iLead 4- iShare 1

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 4 AM 4

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Expo Skills

Expo Skills

Wednesday, 14 February 2024

Recharge Day Recharge Day

iLead 1: iLead intro Student Led Activity: Merri
Spirit Spot Intro Spirit Spot

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Saturday, 17 February 2024

Wing Agreement iAM and LC Sharing

Identity 2: Foundation
Expo Skills

Friday, 9 February 2024 Friday, 16 February 2024

Environs 1- Noorat DFS

DFS Environs 1- Noorat

Identity 2: Foundation
Expo Skills

Emotional Management 1: 'Inside Out' 7pm Learning Strategies 2 'Redesign My Brain' S01E01

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Thursday, 15 February 2024

Identity 1: MIAM + Recharge day options Creating Conversations

Intro to Laptops / OneNote

Wednesday, 7 February 2024

Intro to Sway 

HW 1: Safety Talk & SWEGO PreArrival Questions

RR 1. Roomie & Intro to Zones Collab 3: 
Bridge 

Building

Collab 3: 
Bridge 

BuildingIntro to Student Leadership
Intro to DEARR

Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024

Collaboration 1. Teams Day
Collab 3: 

Bridge 
Building

Collab 3: 
Bridge 

Building

Monday, 5 February 2024 Monday, 12 February 2024

Letter to Self
Get to know you games Reflection Enhancement #1

Arrival Ceremony and Wing Chats iLead 2 - Goal Setting
Hopes and Concerns Flags Community Goal 

RR: CP Welcome / Gear RR 3 : Community Agreement
Student Arrival CLP 1: Intro

Sunday, 4 February 2024 Sunday, 11 February 2024
Week 2



Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak
AM 5 AM 4
PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 6 AM 4

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 6 AM 5

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM Expo Rev Expo Rev 6 AM 3

PM
EM 3 

Workshops
EM 3 

Workshops PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM LLP 1: Intro LLP 1: Intro 6 AM 6 iShare 2 6 iShare 2 8

PM CLP 2: Planning CLP 2: Planning PM 7 iFocus 7 iFocus
DEARR DEARR

NIGHT Reflection 
Enhancement #2

Reflection 
Enhancement #2

NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM
LLP 2: 

Planning
LLP 2: 

Planning
6 AM 6 iShare 2 6 iShare 2 8

PM
Environs 2 - 

Built
Environs 2 - 

Built
PM 7 iFocus 7 iFocus

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM Expo Rev Expo Rev 6 AM 1

PM
EM 3 

Workshops
EM 3 

Workshops PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Expo 1

Expo 1

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Wednesday, 28 February 2024

Expo 1

Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Environs 4: 
Comm Serv

LLP 1: Intro

LLP 2: Planning

CLP 2: Planning

Reflection Enhancement #2

Environs 2 - Built

Swim Surf

Swim Surf

Environs 4: 
Comm Serv

Visiting Weekend
Social Thinking

Spirit Spot

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Saturday, 2 March 2024

VW Ceremony
Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep1 Bushdance

Expo 1 Swim Surf

Friday, 23 February 2024 Friday, 1 March 2024

Expo 1
Swim Surf

Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep2

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024

Identity 4: MIAM Role Model MIAM:Highlight

Expo Prep
iLead 5: iPlan
CLP 3: Planning

Expo Prep

DVD Identity 4: He Called Me Malala Movie: The Merger

LLP 4: logistics 

Expo 1 LLP 5: Conference & ReviewExpo 1

Tuesday, 20 February 2024

Expo 1

LLP 3: Rehearsal

Monday, 19 February 2024 Monday, 26 February 2024

Committees 2

RR 4 : Community Agreement Review Student Led Activity: Moyjil
Community Goal Community Goal 

Expo Prep Environs 4: 
Comm Serv

Environs 4: 
Comm Serv Expo Prep Recharge Day

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Sunday, 25 February 2024
Week 3 Week 4



Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak
AM 1 AM 4
PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 4 AM CLP 4: M/Plan CLP 4: M/Plan 4

PM PM
Environs 5: 
Foundation

Environs 5: 
Foundation

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve
Student Led 

Activity
Student Led 

Activity

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM CLP 4: M/Plan CLP 4: M/Plan 6 AM CLP 5: M/Plan CLP 5: M/Plan 6

PM
Environs 5: 
Foundation

Environs 5: 
Foundation

PM HW 5: Mental 
Health FA

HW 5: Mental 
Health FA

DEARR DEARR

Eve
Student Led 

Activity
Student Led 

Activity Eve CLP Pitch It Up CLP Pitch It Up

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM CLP 5: M/Plan CLP 5: M/Plan 6 AM
CLP 6: 

Presentation
CLP 6: 

Presentation
6

PM HW 5: Mental 
Health FA

HW 5: Mental 
Health FA

PM
Student Led 

Sport 
Student Led 

Sport 
DEARR DEARR

Eve CLP Pitch It Up CLP Pitch It Up Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM
CLP 6: 

Presentation
CLP 6: 

Presentation
6 AM 6

PM
Student Led 

Sport 
Student Led 

Sport PM Expo Review/ CLP CLP 7: 
Presentation

Expo Review/ CLP CLP 7: 
Presentation

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM
CLP 7: 

Presentation
Expo Review/ CLP CLP 7: 

Presentation
Expo Review/ CLP 6 AM 5

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 5 AM 5

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Expo 2

Expo 2

Expo 2

HWB MTB 
or Canoe

Expo 2 Prep

Expo 2

Expo 2

Expo 2

HWB MTB 
or Canoe

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 13 March 2024

HWB MTB 
or Canoe Expo 2 Prep

Expo 2

Tuesday, 5 March 2024

iLead Summary- iReflect 2

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Saturday, 16 March 2024

Thursday, 14 March 2024

Expo 2
NAPLAN: Writing 42 / Reading 65

Recharge Day Recharge Day

Student Led Activity: Tarnpirr Food Committee Evening
Community Goal Spirit Spot

Spirit Spot

Performance Night

Friday, 8 March 2024 Friday, 15 March 2024

NAPLAN: Conventions of Language 45 / 
Numeracy 65

Photography Photography Environments 3:Cultural (Head off at 12)

Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep3 Social Thinking- Board Games

Thursday, 7 March 2024

Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep4

Expo 2
Expo 2

Tuesday, 12 March 2024

VW Ceremony- Brett Clarke

Expo 2 Prep

Expo 2 Expo 2

Monday, 4 March 2024 Monday, 11 March 2024

Movie: North of the Sun iLead Summary- iReflect 1
Spirit Spot - Community Goal Community Goal 

Visiting Weekend Expo 2 Prep HWB MTB 
or Canoe

Sunday, 3 March 2024 Sunday, 10 March 2024
Week 5 Week 6



Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak
AM 4 AM 3
PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 6 AM iLead 13: iShare 
3

iLead 13: iShare 
3

7

PM PM iLead 14: iApply iLead 14: iApply

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 6 AM iLead 13: iShare 
3

iLead 13: iShare 
3

7

PM PM iLead 14: iApply iLead 14: iApply

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 6 AM 4

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 11 AM 3

PM PM
DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 5 AM 11

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak Merri Moyjil Tarnpirr Yaloak

AM 4 AM 11

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

Eve Eve

Saturday, 30 March 2024

Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep6

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Rehearsal for CLP Day

Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 29 March 2024

Student Presentations and Departure

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024

CLP Campus Prep

Recharge Day

iLead 11: Report Comments
Spirit Spot

CLP Presentation Day

CLP and HWB

iLead 10: iPlan 1 Community Close
Departure Day Prep

CLP 8: Presentation Final CLP 8: Presentation Final Gear Return / Whole School Clean-up

CLP Changeovers Student Led Departure Ceremony

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wednesday, 27 March 2024

iLead 10: iPlan 1

iLead 15: iReflect Final
Committees 3 & Campus Departure Day Prep

Monday, 18 March 2024 Monday, 25 March 2024

Beach and 
Surf

Beach and 
SurfLeadership Options: What's Next?

HWB MTB or Canoe
iLead 9: iReturn 2

HWB MTB or Canoe Beach and 
Surf

Beach and 
SurfLeadership Options: What's Next?

iLead 9: iReturn 2

Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep5 Letter to Self and Survey

Community Goal Community Goal 
Student Led Activity: Yaloak Doco: Old Peoples Home For Teenagers S2Ep6

Treetops Adventure iLead 12: iPlan Prep
Return Ready

Week 8
Sunday, 17 March 2024 Sunday, 24 March 2024

Week 7
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